
 

COAL Art Gallery Calendar of Events300 Carlsbad Village Drive, 

Suite 101, Carlsbad, California, 92008 

August-December 2020 

August 5, 2020-August 30, 2020, (26 days) 

Regular Show Entries display! 
Take-in/Board Mtg.                        Aug. 3, Mon. 10 am-4pm 

Demonstration: (Nature Center)    Aug 7 Fri. 1:30 to 3:30pm 
Reception (Gallery)                   Aug. 9, Sun. 3 to 5 pm 

September 2*, 2020-October 4, 2020, (33 days) 
Regular Show & “Water” Theme-SIS 

Take-in/Board Meeting (Gallery)      August 31*, Mon 10 am to 4 pm 
Demonstration (Nature Center)        Sept. 4, Fri. 1:30 to 3:30 pm 

Reception (Gallery)                            Sept. 6, Sun.3 pm to 5 pm 

October 7, 2020-November 1, 2020 (26 days) 
Regular  Show & “Black & White” Theme, SIS 

Take-in/Board Meeting(Gallery)        Oct. 5, Mon, 10 am to 4 pm 
Demonstration: (Nature Center)            Oct. 9, Fri. 1:30-3:30 pm 
Reception (Gallery)                              Oct 11, Sun. 3 pm to 5 pm 

November 4, 2020 – December 6, 2020, (33 days) 

Regular Show & “Small Treasures”- Specialty Wall (Judged) 
Take-in (Gallery)   Nov. 2, Mon. 10:00am-4:00pm 

Demonstration:  November 6, 1:30-3:30PM Friday   
Reception:  Nov. 8, Sunday, 3-5PM, Gallery   

December-January 3, 2021 (26 days)  

Regular Monthly Show & “Small Treasurers”-Specialty Wall (Not judged) 

Take-in December 7th, Monday 10AM-4PM(Gallery) 

Demonstration: None 

COAL Annual Meeting, Gallery, Dec 12, 11AM-2PM, 2020    
                                                     Rev.-1(6/26/2020) 

 


